
Resource Assistant List 

To volunteer for a topic, contact NACOP (Jacqueline.Kelly@ars.usda.gov or Linda.Fulton@ars.usda.gov).  Updated March 2012 

S U B J E C T  V O L U N T E E R  P H O N E  F A X  E - M A I L  

AIMS Ingrid Charlton (215) 233-6554 (215) 233-6434 Ingrid.Charlton@ars.usda.gov 

ADOBE ACROBAT Kit Mernick (309) 681-6628 (309) 681-6648 Kit.Mernick@ars.usda.gov 

AGLEARN 

Check with your Location, Area, or Business Service Center Specialist 
General AgLearn or Training Questions ARSAGLearn@ars.usda.gov 

Technical Assistance (866) 633-9394  AgLearnHelp@genphysics.com 

ARIS 

Helen Begley (215) 233-6622 (215) 233-6434 Helen.Begley@ars.usda.gov 

Rosetta Proctor (301) 504-4590 (301) 504-4580 Rosetta.Proctor@ars.usda.gov 

Ann Heckart (307) 772-2433 (307) 637-6124 Ann.Heckart@ars.usda.gov 

Diona Austill (406) 874-8219 (406) 874-8289 Diona.Austill@ars.usda.gov 

Tammy Blair (509) 335-6029 (509) 335-8328 Tammy.Blair@ars.usda.gov 

ARMPS Diane Koch (215) 233-6593 (215) 233-6719 Diane.Koch@ars.usda.gov 

CATS Veronica Laird (510) 559-6060 (510) 559-5779  Veronica.Laird@ars.usda.gov 

CORRESPONDENCE Veronica Laird (510) 559-6060 (510) 559-5779  Veronica.Laird@ars.usda.gov 

E-AUTHENTICATION E-Auth Helpdesk (800) 457-3642  eAuthHelpDesk@ftc.usda.gov 

E-MAIL Check with your Location, Area, or Business Service Center Specialist 
FFIS/PROP/CCR Check with your Location, Area, or Business Service Center Specialist 

GOVTRIP 

Tammy Blair (509) 335-6029 (509) 335-8328 Tammy.Blair@ars.usda.gov 

Veronica Laird (510) 559-6060 (510) 559-5779 Veronica.Laird@ars.usda.gov 

Heather Lewandowski (573) 882-4734 (573) 884-7850 Heather.Lewandowski@ars.usda.gov 

GRANTS AND AGREEMENTS Ingrid Charlton (215) 233-6554 (215) 233-6434 Ingrid.Charlton@ars.usda.gov 

IAS 
USDA IAS Helpdesk  (888) 427-1631  IAS-Helpdesk@dm.usda.gov 

Tammy Blair (509) 335-6029 (509) 335-8328 Tammy.Blair@ars.usda.gov 

INTERNET Diona Austill (406) 874-8219 (406) 874-8289 Diona.Austill@ars.usda.gov 

MICROSOFT OFFICE – EXCEL 
Diane Koch (215) 233-6593 (215) 233-6719 Diane.Koch@ars.usda.gov 

Kit Mernick (309) 681-6628 (309) 681-6648 Kit.Mernick@ars.usda.gov 

MICROSOFT OFFICE – POWERPOINT 
Diane Koch (215) 233-6593 (215) 233-6719 Diane.Koch@ars.usda.gov 

Veronica Laird (510) 559-6060 (510) 559-5779  Veronica.Laird@ars.usda.gov 

MICROSOFT OFFICE – PUBLISHER Diona Austill (406) 874-8219 (406) 874-8289 Diona.Austill@ars.usda.gov 

MICROSOFT OFFICE – WORD 
Kit Mernick (309) 681-6628 (309) 681-6648 Kit.Mernick@ars.usda.gov 

Diona Austill (406) 874-8219 (406) 874-8289 Diona.Austill@ars.usda.gov 

OSQR Check with your Area Program Analyst 
PURCHASING/USBANK Diane Koch (215) 233-6593 (215) 233-6719 Diane.Koch@ars.usda.gov 

REE E-FORMS Diane Koch (215) 233-6593 (215) 233-6719 Diane.Koch@ars.usda.gov 

RPES 
Linda Parnell (402) 762-4191 (402) 762-4382 Linda.Parnell@ars.usda.gov  

Heather Lewandowski (573) 882-4734 (573) 884-7850 Heather.Lewandowski@ars.usda.gov 

SHAREPOINT 

Helpdesk   SharePoint@ars.usda.gov
  or   Helpdesk@ars.usda.gov 

Salma Malik (301) 504-1073  Salma.Malik@ars.usda.gov 

Rosetta Proctor (301) 504-4590 (301) 504-4580 Rosetta.Proctor@ars.usda.gov 

Diona Austill (406) 874-8219 (406) 874-8289 Diona.Austill@ars.usda.gov 

Veronica Laird (510) 559-6060 (510) 559-5779 Veronica.Laird@ars.usda.gov 

Josie Portales (979) 260-9406 (979) 260-9344 Josie.Portales@ars.usda.gov 

SITEPUBLISHER Check with your Location, Area, or Business Service Center Specialist 
STATUS OF FUNDS Check with your Location, Area, or Business Service Center Specialist 

TRAVEL – DOMESTIC 

Diona Austill (406) 874-8219 (406) 874-8289 Diona.Austill@ars.usda.gov 

Tammy Blair (509) 335-6029 (509) 335-8328 Tammy.Blair@ars.usda.gov 

Veronica Laird (510) 559-6060 (510) 559-5779 Veronica.Laird@ars.usda.gov 

TRAVEL – FOREIGN 

Diona Austill (406) 874-8219 (406) 874-8289 Diona.Austill@ars.usda.gov 

Tammy Blair (509) 335-6029 (509) 335-8328 Tammy.Blair@ars.usda.gov 

Heather Lewandowski (573) 882-4734 (573) 884-7850 Heather.Lewandowski@ars.usda.gov 

Marsha Grunewald (785) 776-2701 (785) 776-2789 Marsha.Grunewald@ars.usda.gov 

WEB TA 
Ann Heckart (307) 772-2433 (307) 637-6124 Ann.Heckart@ars.usda.gov   

Diona Austill (406) 874-8219 (406) 874-8289 Diona.Austill@ars.usda.gov 
 


